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HR 5581
Arts Education for All Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Oct 15, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.  (Oct 15, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/5581 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OR   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (55 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Bowman, Jamaal [D-NY-16] D · NY Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Leger Fernandez, Teresa [D-NM-3] D · NM Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Oct 15, 2021

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Ross, Deborah K. [D-NC-2] D · NC Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Oct 19, 2021

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Oct 19, 2021

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Oct 19, 2021

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Oct 20, 2021

Rep. Mfume, Kweisi [D-MD-7] D · MD Oct 27, 2021

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Nov 3, 2021

Rep. Stansbury, Melanie Ann [D-NM-1] D · NM Nov 3, 2021

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Nov 3, 2021

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Nov 5, 2021

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Nov 9, 2021

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Nov 15, 2021

Rep. McBath, Lucy [D-GA-6] D · GA Dec 2, 2021

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Dec 8, 2021

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Dec 9, 2021

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL Dec 14, 2021

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Feb 3, 2022

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Feb 3, 2022

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Feb 3, 2022

Rep. Carter, Troy [D-LA-2] D · LA Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Mar 15, 2022

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Mar 15, 2022

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Mar 30, 2022

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Apr 1, 2022

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Apr 14, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC May 6, 2022

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA May 6, 2022

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI May 6, 2022

Rep. Manning, Kathy E. [D-NC-6] D · NC May 6, 2022

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL May 11, 2022

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ May 19, 2022

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA May 27, 2022

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Jun 28, 2022

Rep. Jones, Mondaire [D-NY-17] D · NY Jul 1, 2022

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Sep 30, 2022

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Oct 14, 2022

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Oct 18, 2022

Rep. Bourdeaux, Carolyn [D-GA-7] D · GA Nov 3, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Oct 15, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Oct 15, 2021) 

Arts Education for All Act

This bill expands arts education and programming for children in early education, K-12 students, and juveniles and adults

in the criminal justice system.

Specifically, the bill allows Child Care and Development Block Grant funding to be used for additional activities, including

arts programming.

Additionally, the bill addresses arts programming in elementary and secondary schools by

directing each state educational agency to include information on arts programming in its state plan, including how

it will integrate arts education instruction into the curriculum and increase the number of arts teachers in schools;

requiring state report cards to include information on arts courses;

requiring local educational agency (LEA) plans to describe how the LEA will encourage the use of arts education to

improve student achievement; and

allowing certain funds to be used for professional development for arts teachers.

The bill directs the National Center for Education Research to carry out research on the use of arts and arts education in

elementary and secondary schools, including in low-performing schools. Further, the National Center for Education

Statistics must compile data on arts education.

The National Assessment of Educational Progress must include a specified arts assessment.

The bill requires a state's juvenile justice and delinquency plan to describe how the state will coordinate services and

activities for juvenile justice and delinquency prevention with arts agencies and arts organizations. Additionally, grants for

adult offender reentry demonstration projects may be used for facilitating arts education.

Actions Timeline

Oct 15, 2021: Introduced in House
Oct 15, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
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